
Aurora (14-2-0, 7-2-0) -vs- Marian (WI) (3-11-2, 2-7-0)
01/16/2026 at Fond du Lac, Wisconsin

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 01/16/2026
Start: 07:00 PM
Time: 0
Attendance: 319
Location: Fond du Lac, Wisconsin
Officials: Referee: Jameson Gronert; Referee: David Dineen;
Linesman: Garrett Cullen; Linesman: Anthony Orsini

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT 1 Total
Aurora 2 2 0 1 5
Marian (WI) 2 1 1 0 4

AUR: Akl, Hassan (2); Davis, Jaden (1); Kirk, Jakson (1); Sedlacek,
Lukas (1)
MAR: Carlson, Cole (1); Flint, Nolan (1); Seminara, Andrew (1);
Lang, Daxton (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type AUR MAR
1st 01:14 MAR Flint, Nolan Pickart, Noah, Carlson, Caden EV, FG 0 1
1st 04:02 AUR Akl, Hassan Code, Jake, Brockman, Jacob EV 1 1
1st 11:20 MAR Lang, Daxton Norman, Owen, Pizzey, Robert EV 1 2
1st 16:01 AUR Kirk, Jakson Diaz, Simon PP 2 2

2nd 02:06 AUR Davis, Jaden
Many Grey Horses, Ryder, Brockman,
Jacob EV 3 2

2nd 04:34 AUR Akl, Hassan Santalucia, Juliano, Truman, Roc PP 4 2
2nd 12:41 MAR Seminara, Andrew Tuba, Hayden EV 4 3
3rd 07:01 MAR Carlson, Cole Rautio, Eemil EV 4 4

OT
04:19

.5 AUR Sedlacek, Lukas Hay, Jackson EV, OT, SD, GW 5 4

Aurora Power Plays Marian (WI) Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 14:03 16:01 01:58 3 0 PPG
2nd 03:25 04:34 01:09 1 0 PPG
2nd 10:14 12:14 02:00 1 0 --

05:07 5 0 2/3

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 17:44 19:44 02:00 2 1 --
3rd 02:26 04:26 02:00 0 0 --
4th 01:05 03:05 02:00 3 0 --

06:00 5 1 0/3

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st MAR Carlson, Caden 02:00 Holding MINOR 07:39 PP
1st AUR Brockman, Jacob 02:00 Cross Checking MINOR 07:39 PP
1st MAR TEAM 02:00 Too many players on ice MINOR 14:03 PP
2nd MAR Weeks, Edison 02:00 Holding MINOR 03:25 PP
2nd AUR Code, Jake 02:00 Roughing MINOR 08:10 PP
2nd MAR Flint, Nolan 02:00 Roughing MINOR 08:10 PP
2nd MAR Brenner, Brady 02:00 Cross Checking MINOR 10:14 PP
2nd AUR Ronayne, Conor 02:00 Goaltender Interference MINOR 17:44 PP
3rd AUR Hallard, John 02:00 Cross Checking MINOR 02:26 PP
4th AUR TEAM 02:00 Too many players on ice MINOR 01:05 PP



Individual
Aurora 5

Marian (WI) 4

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 4 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 O'Donnell, Matt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Ronayne, Conor 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 3-11 1-2 3
4 Kondor, Blake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 - - 1
9 Many Grey Horses, Ryder 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 - - 0
10 Code, Jake 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2 1
11 Brockman, Sebastien 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - - 1
13 Truman, Roc 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4-14 - 0
15 Davis, Jaden 1 0 2 2 1 0 5 0 1-2 - 0
16 Schultz, Andrew 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 -1 - - 0
17 Schmuck, Landry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Dekowny, Riley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Brockman, Jacob 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 -1 8-17 1-2 0
21 Kirk, Jakson 1 0 5 1 0 0 6 -1 4-8 - 0
23 Lipsett, Keaton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0-1 - 0
25 Hallard, John 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2 0
26 Diaz, Simon 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 - - 0
27 Paulissian, Eddie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Weiss, Bodee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
43 Santalucia, Juliano 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 -2 - - 1
63 Evjen, Rhett 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 - - 1
72 Schmidt, Chayce 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 -1 8-18 - 0
77 Hay, Jackson 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 - - 0
81 Sedlacek, Lukas 1 0 1 1 0 1 3 1 1-2 - 0
88 Broda, Chase 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
89 Akl, Hassan 2 0 2 1 1 0 4 -1 3-6 - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

Totals 5 8 15 10 10 1 36 -7 34-81 5-10 8

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 4 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Von Kaufmann, Nicholas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Edwards, Jordan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Pickart, Noah 0 1 2 2 3 1 8 1 - - 0
4 Brenner, Brady 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - 1-2 0
5 Marcellitti, Luca 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 1
6 Bottem, Brendan 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - - 0
7 Carlson, Cole 1 0 2 1 2 1 6 0 1-2 - 0
8 Enegren, Alex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Babyak, Bronson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Handy, Colin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Sabel, Brett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Flint, Nolan 1 0 1 0 0 2 3 0 14-21 1-2 1
15 Mulder, Quinn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5-9 - 1
16 Hans, Deepkaran 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Carlson, Caden 0 1 0 0 3 2 5 -1 3-5 1-2 0
18 Seminara, Andrew 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 - - 0
21 Lang, Daxton 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 - - 0
23 Pizzey, Robert 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 16-27 - 1
24 Norman, Owen 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 - - 0
25 Tuba, Hayden 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
27 Kennilä, Nuutti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Janssen, Lane 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - - 0
31 Fromolz, Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Politoski, Andrew 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 2 - - 0
44 Jeffreys, Lucas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
71 Tews, Dayne 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 - - 0



72 Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
77 Feist, Colby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
91 Rautio, Eemil 0 1 0 2 2 0 4 1 8-17 - 0
93 Weeks, Edison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - 1-2 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

Totals 4 6 7 10 13 7 37 7 47-81 5-10 4

Aurora Goalkeeping Marian (WI) Goalkeeping

Aurora Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins

G
A EN 1 2 3 4

Tota
l

1 O'Donnell, Matt W 64:10 4 0 5 9 12 7 33
33 Weiss, Bodee 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
T
M TEAM 00:09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 0 5 9 12 7 33

Marian (WI) Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins

G
A EN 1 2 3 4

Tota
l

1 Von Kaufmann, Nicholas 24:34 4 0 13 2 0 0 15
31 Fromolz, Tyler 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72
Proctor-Ramirez,
Andreai L 39:45 1 0 0 6 10 0 16

T
M TEAM 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 5 0 13 8 10 0 31

Aurora Faceoffs Marian (WI) Faceoffs

# Player W L
20 Brockman, Jacob 8 9
72 Schmidt, Chayce 8 10
13 Truman, Roc 4 10
21 Kirk, Jakson 4 4
2 Ronayne, Conor 3 8
89 Akl, Hassan 3 3
9 Many Grey Horses, Ryder 1 0
15 Davis, Jaden 1 1
63 Evjen, Rhett 1 0
81 Sedlacek, Lukas 1 1
23 Lipsett, Keaton 0 1

Totals 34 47

# Player W L
23 Pizzey, Robert 16 11
14 Flint, Nolan 14 7
91 Rautio, Eemil 8 9
15 Mulder, Quinn 5 4
17 Carlson, Caden 3 2
7 Carlson, Cole 1 1

Totals 47 34



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00] O'Donnell, Matt at goalie for AUR.
0-0 [00:00] Von Kaufmann, Nicholas at goalie for MAR.
0-0 [00:00] Start of 1st period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Schmidt, Chayce vs Rautio, Eemil won by AUR.
0-0 [00:13] Shot by AUR Kirk, Jakson MISSED, save Von Kaufmann, Nicholas.
0-0 [00:27] Shot by MAR Brenner, Brady WIDE.
0-0 [01:14] Shot by MAR Pickart, Noah MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.

0-0

[01:14] GOAL by Marian (WI) Flint, Nolan (EVEN STRENGTH, FIRST GOAL), Assist by Pickart, Noah and Carlson, Caden, On
ice for MAR: Flint, Nolan; Carlson, Caden; Pickart, Noah; Bottem, Brendan; Politoski, Andrew, On ice for AUR: Code, Jake;
Brockman, Jacob; Akl, Hassan; Kondor, Blake; Hay, Jackson, goal number 5 for season.
Aurora 0, Marian (WI) 1

0-1 [01:14] Faceoff Ronayne, Conor vs Mulder, Quinn won by MAR.
0-1 [01:52] Faceoff Truman, Roc vs Pizzey, Robert won by MAR.
0-1 [02:15] Faceoff Truman, Roc vs Pizzey, Robert won by MAR.
0-1 [02:22] Faceoff Truman, Roc vs Pizzey, Robert won by MAR.
0-1 [03:02] Shot by MAR Carlson, Cole MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
0-1 [03:02] Faceoff Schmidt, Chayce vs Rautio, Eemil won by MAR.
0-1 [03:38] Shot by AUR Kirk, Jakson WIDE.

0-1

[04:02] GOAL by Aurora Akl, Hassan (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Code, Jake and Brockman, Jacob, On ice for AUR: Akl,
Hassan; Code, Jake; Brockman, Jacob; Diaz, Simon; Brockman, Sebastien, On ice for MAR: Bottem, Brendan; Jeffreys,
Lucas; Carlson, Caden; Tuba, Hayden; Flint, Nolan, goal number 7 for season.
Aurora 1, Marian (WI) 1

1-1 [04:02] Faceoff Ronayne, Conor vs Flint, Nolan won by MAR.
1-1 [04:44] Faceoff Ronayne, Conor vs Mulder, Quinn won by AUR.
1-1 [05:08] Shot by MAR Norman, Owen BLOCKED by Ronayne, Conor.
1-1 [05:37] Shot by AUR Schultz, Andrew MISSED, save Von Kaufmann, Nicholas.
1-1 [05:37] Faceoff Truman, Roc vs Pizzey, Robert won by MAR.
1-1 [06:25] Shot by MAR Carlson, Cole MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
1-1 [06:31] Shot by AUR Schmidt, Chayce WIDE.
1-1 [07:27] Shot by AUR Code, Jake MISSED, save Von Kaufmann, Nicholas.
1-1 [07:27] Faceoff Akl, Hassan vs Carlson, Caden won by AUR.
1-1 [07:39] Penalty on Carlson, Caden MAR 2 minutes for Holding.
1-1 [07:39] Penalty on Brockman, Jacob AUR 2 minutes for CrossChecking.
1-1 [07:39] Faceoff Sedlacek, Lukas vs Flint, Nolan won by MAR.
1-1 [08:11] Shot by AUR Sedlacek, Lukas MISSED, save Von Kaufmann, Nicholas.
1-1 [08:41] Faceoff Akl, Hassan vs Rautio, Eemil won by AUR.
1-1 [09:01] Shot by AUR Davis, Jaden MISSED, save Von Kaufmann, Nicholas.
1-1 [09:39] Carlson, Caden (MAR) penalty complete.
1-1 [09:39] Brockman, Jacob (AUR) penalty complete.
1-1 [09:41] Faceoff Ronayne, Conor vs Mulder, Quinn won by MAR.
1-1 [09:48] Shot by AUR Hallard, John WIDE.
1-1 [09:54] Faceoff Ronayne, Conor vs Mulder, Quinn won by MAR.
1-1 [10:16] Faceoff Ronayne, Conor vs Flint, Nolan won by MAR.
1-1 [10:48] Shot by MAR Flint, Nolan WIDE.
1-1 [10:52] Shot by MAR Marcellitti, Luca BLOCKED by Evjen, Rhett.

1-1

[11:20] GOAL by Marian (WI) Lang, Daxton (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Norman, Owen and Pizzey, Robert, On ice for MAR:
Lang, Daxton; Pickart, Noah; Pizzey, Robert; Norman, Owen; Politoski, Andrew, On ice for AUR: Lipsett, Keaton; Kirk,
Jakson; Brockman, Sebastien; Santalucia, Juliano; Hallard, John, goal number 1 for season.
Aurora 1, Marian (WI) 2

1-2 [11:20] Faceoff Schmidt, Chayce vs Rautio, Eemil won by MAR.
1-2 [11:55] Faceoff Truman, Roc vs Pizzey, Robert won by MAR.
1-2 [12:04] Shot by MAR Jeffreys, Lucas WIDE.
1-2 [12:14] Shot by MAR Norman, Owen MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
1-2 [12:16] Faceoff Brockman, Jacob vs Flint, Nolan won by AUR.
1-2 [12:26] Faceoff Brockman, Jacob vs Flint, Nolan won by MAR.
1-2 [13:10] Shot by AUR Akl, Hassan MISSED, save Von Kaufmann, Nicholas.
1-2 [13:10] Faceoff Schmidt, Chayce vs Mulder, Quinn won by AUR.
1-2 [13:23] Shot by AUR Schultz, Andrew BLOCKED by Mulder, Quinn.
1-2 [14:03] Penalty on , TEAM MAR 2 minutes for TooManyPlayersOnIce.



1-2 [14:03] Faceoff Akl, Hassan vs Pizzey, Robert won by MAR.
1-2 PP AUR [14:03] Start power play for AUR.
1-2 PP AUR [14:32] Shot by MAR Pizzey, Robert BLOCKED by Ronayne, Conor.
1-2 PP AUR [15:33] Shot by AUR Kirk, Jakson MISSED, save Von Kaufmann, Nicholas.
1-2 PP AUR [15:34] Shot by AUR Davis, Jaden MISSED, save Von Kaufmann, Nicholas.

1-2 PP AUR

[16:01] GOAL by Aurora Kirk, Jakson (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Diaz, Simon and , , On ice for AUR: Kirk, Jakson; Diaz,
Simon; Many Grey Horses, Ryder; Schmidt, Chayce; Davis, Jaden, On ice for MAR: Carlson, Caden; Carlson, Cole; Tuba,
Hayden; Brenner, Brady, goal number 8 for season.
Aurora 2, Marian (WI) 2

2-2 PP AUR [16:01] Seminara, Andrew (MAR) penalty complete.
2-2 PP AUR [16:01] End power play for AUR.
2-2 [16:01] Faceoff Brockman, Jacob vs Pizzey, Robert won by MAR.
2-2 [16:45] Faceoff Davis, Jaden vs Flint, Nolan won by AUR.
2-2 [16:50] Shot by AUR Many Grey Horses, Ryder MISSED, save Von Kaufmann, Nicholas.
2-2 [17:14] Faceoff Davis, Jaden vs Rautio, Eemil won by MAR.
2-2 [17:19] Shot by MAR Pickart, Noah MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
2-2 [17:48] Faceoff Ronayne, Conor vs Rautio, Eemil won by AUR.
2-2 [17:53] Shot by AUR Evjen, Rhett MISSED, save Von Kaufmann, Nicholas.
2-2 [18:34] Shot by MAR Norman, Owen BLOCKED by Ronayne, Conor.
2-2 [19:13] Shot by AUR Hay, Jackson MISSED, save Von Kaufmann, Nicholas.
2-2 [19:26] Shot by AUR Kirk, Jakson MISSED, save Von Kaufmann, Nicholas.
2-2 [19:28] Shot by AUR Kirk, Jakson MISSED, save Von Kaufmann, Nicholas.
2-2 [20:00] End of period.

Period #2 Plays

2-2 [00:00] Start of 2nd period.
2-2 [00:00] Faceoff Schmidt, Chayce vs Rautio, Eemil won by MAR.
2-2 [00:31] Faceoff Brockman, Jacob vs Flint, Nolan won by MAR.
2-2 [00:43] Faceoff Brockman, Jacob vs Flint, Nolan won by AUR.
2-2 [01:07] Shot by AUR Brockman, Jacob MISSED, save Von Kaufmann, Nicholas.
2-2 [01:37] Faceoff Brockman, Jacob vs Pizzey, Robert won by AUR.

2-2

[02:06] GOAL by Aurora Davis, Jaden (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Many Grey Horses, Ryder and Brockman, Jacob, On ice
for AUR: Davis, Jaden; Truman, Roc; Many Grey Horses, Ryder; Ronayne, Conor; Diaz, Simon, On ice for MAR: Norman,
Owen; Tuba, Hayden; Lang, Daxton; Pizzey, Robert; Marcellitti, Luca, goal number 9 for season.
Aurora 3, Marian (WI) 2

3-2 [02:06] Faceoff Schmidt, Chayce vs Mulder, Quinn won by MAR.
3-2 [02:38] Shot by AUR Schmidt, Chayce MISSED, save Von Kaufmann, Nicholas.
3-2 [02:49] Shot by AUR Sedlacek, Lukas WIDE.
3-2 [03:16] EMPTY NET at goalie for AUR.
3-2 [03:25] O'Donnell, Matt at goalie for AUR.
3-2 [03:25] Penalty on Weeks, Edison MAR 2 minutes for Holding.
3-2 PP AUR [03:25] Start power play for AUR.
3-2 PP AUR [03:25] Faceoff Truman, Roc vs Pizzey, Robert won by MAR.
3-2 PP AUR [03:51] Shot by AUR Ronayne, Conor WIDE.

3-2 PP AUR

[04:34] GOAL by Aurora Akl, Hassan (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Santalucia, Juliano and Truman, Roc, On ice for AUR: Truman,
Roc; Ronayne, Conor; Santalucia, Juliano; Akl, Hassan; Code, Jake, On ice for MAR: Marcellitti, Luca; Rautio, Eemil; Bottem,
Brendan; Tuba, Hayden, goal number 8 for season.
Aurora 4, Marian (WI) 2

4-2 PP AUR [04:34] Weeks, Edison (MAR) penalty complete.
4-2 PP AUR [04:34] End power play for AUR.
4-2 [04:34] Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai at goalie for MAR.
4-2 [04:34] Faceoff Sedlacek, Lukas vs Rautio, Eemil won by AUR.
4-2 [04:51] Faceoff Ronayne, Conor vs Rautio, Eemil won by MAR.
4-2 [05:16] Shot by MAR Carlson, Cole MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-2 [05:27] Shot by MAR Pickart, Noah MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-2 [05:29] Faceoff Many Grey Horses, Ryder vs Pizzey, Robert won by AUR.
4-2 [05:55] Shot by AUR Brockman, Sebastien MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
4-2 [05:55] Faceoff Truman, Roc vs Pizzey, Robert won by MAR.
4-2 [06:01] Faceoff Truman, Roc vs Pizzey, Robert won by AUR.
4-2 [07:08] Shot by AUR Diaz, Simon WIDE.
4-2 [07:15] Shot by AUR Santalucia, Juliano WIDE.
4-2 [07:15] Faceoff Brockman, Jacob vs Flint, Nolan won by MAR.
4-2 [08:10] Penalty on Code, Jake AUR 2 minutes for Roughing.
4-2 [08:10] Penalty on Flint, Nolan MAR 2 minutes for Roughing.



4-2 [08:10] Faceoff Kirk, Jakson vs Rautio, Eemil won by AUR.
4-2 [08:30] Shot by AUR Diaz, Simon HIT PIPE.
4-2 [08:56] Faceoff Kirk, Jakson vs Pizzey, Robert won by AUR.
4-2 [09:14] Shot by AUR Kondor, Blake WIDE.
4-2 [09:14] Faceoff Akl, Hassan vs Carlson, Cole won by AUR.
4-2 [09:25] Shot by MAR Pickart, Noah MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-2 [09:25] Faceoff Akl, Hassan vs Carlson, Caden won by MAR.
4-2 [09:58] Shot by MAR Pizzey, Robert MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-2 [10:10] Flint, Nolan (MAR) penalty complete.
4-2 [10:10] Code, Jake (AUR) penalty complete.
4-2 [10:14] Shot by AUR Davis, Jaden MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
4-2 [10:14] Penalty on Brenner, Brady MAR 2 minutes for CrossChecking.
4-2 PP AUR [10:14] Start power play for AUR.
4-2 PP AUR [10:14] Faceoff Truman, Roc vs Pizzey, Robert won by AUR.
4-2 PP AUR [10:29] Shot by AUR Ronayne, Conor MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
4-2 PP AUR [10:53] Shot by AUR Code, Jake BLOCKED by Marcellitti, Luca.
4-2 PP AUR [12:14] Brenner, Brady (MAR) penalty complete.
4-2 PP AUR [12:14] End power play for AUR.

4-2

[12:41] GOAL by Marian (WI) Seminara, Andrew (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Tuba, Hayden and , , On ice for MAR:
Seminara, Andrew; Lang, Daxton; Weeks, Edison; Janssen, Lane; Tuba, Hayden, On ice for AUR: Schmidt, Chayce; Davis,
Jaden; Kirk, Jakson; Diaz, Simon; Kondor, Blake, goal number 1 for season.
Aurora 4, Marian (WI) 3

4-3 [12:41] Faceoff Brockman, Jacob vs Mulder, Quinn won by MAR.
4-3 [14:11] Shot by MAR Politoski, Andrew MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-3 [14:11] Faceoff Schmidt, Chayce vs Rautio, Eemil won by AUR.
4-3 [14:27] Shot by AUR Kirk, Jakson MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
4-3 [14:27] Shot by MAR Tews, Dayne MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-3 [14:28] Faceoff Truman, Roc vs Rautio, Eemil won by AUR.
4-3 [14:54] Shot by AUR Hallard, John MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
4-3 [14:54] Faceoff Brockman, Jacob vs Pizzey, Robert won by AUR.
4-3 [15:18] Faceoff Brockman, Jacob vs Flint, Nolan won by MAR.
4-3 [15:54] Faceoff Truman, Roc vs Pizzey, Robert won by MAR.
4-3 [16:00] Shot by MAR Marcellitti, Luca WIDE.
4-3 [16:47] Shot by MAR Norman, Owen MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-3 [17:06] Faceoff Evjen, Rhett vs Mulder, Quinn won by AUR.
4-3 [17:44] Penalty on Ronayne, Conor AUR 2 minutes for GoalkeeperInterference.
4-3 PP MAR [17:44] Start power play for MAR.
4-3 PP MAR [17:44] Faceoff Schmidt, Chayce vs Flint, Nolan won by MAR.
4-3 PP MAR [18:16] Shot by MAR Rautio, Eemil MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-3 PP MAR [18:16] Shot by MAR Rautio, Eemil MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-3 PP MAR [18:16] Faceoff Kirk, Jakson vs Flint, Nolan won by AUR.
4-3 PP MAR [19:03] Shot by AUR Sedlacek, Lukas MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
4-3 PP MAR [19:03] Faceoff Schmidt, Chayce vs Carlson, Caden won by MAR.
4-3 PP MAR [19:44] Ronayne, Conor (AUR) penalty complete.
4-3 PP MAR [19:44] End power play for MAR.
4-3 [20:00] End of period.

Period #3 Plays

4-3 [00:00] Start of 3rd period.
4-3 [00:00] Faceoff Schmidt, Chayce vs Rautio, Eemil won by AUR.
4-3 [00:17] Shot by AUR Schmidt, Chayce WIDE.
4-3 [00:38] Shot by MAR Politoski, Andrew MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-3 [01:04] Shot by MAR Carlson, Caden BLOCKED by Kondor, Blake.
4-3 [01:21] Faceoff Brockman, Jacob vs Pizzey, Robert won by AUR.
4-3 [01:30] Faceoff Brockman, Jacob vs Pizzey, Robert won by AUR.
4-3 [01:46] Shot by MAR Pizzey, Robert WIDE.
4-3 [02:26] Penalty on Hallard, John AUR 2 minutes for CrossChecking.
4-3 [02:26] Faceoff Kirk, Jakson vs Flint, Nolan won by MAR.
4-3 PP MAR [02:26] Start power play for MAR.
4-3 PP MAR [02:57] Faceoff Kirk, Jakson vs Flint, Nolan won by MAR.
4-3 PP MAR [04:26] Hallard, John (AUR) penalty complete.
4-3 PP MAR [04:26] End power play for MAR.
4-3 [04:26] Shot by AUR Sedlacek, Lukas WIDE.



4-3 [04:37] Faceoff Ronayne, Conor vs Carlson, Caden won by AUR.
4-3 [04:41] Shot by AUR Akl, Hassan MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
4-3 [04:41] Faceoff Ronayne, Conor vs Pizzey, Robert won by MAR.
4-3 [04:49] Faceoff Ronayne, Conor vs Pizzey, Robert won by MAR.
4-3 [05:17] Shot by MAR Pizzey, Robert BLOCKED by Brockman, Sebastien.
4-3 [05:18] Faceoff Truman, Roc vs Flint, Nolan won by AUR.
4-3 [06:09] Shot by AUR Davis, Jaden MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
4-3 [06:58] Shot by MAR Rautio, Eemil MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-3 [06:59] Faceoff Brockman, Jacob vs Rautio, Eemil won by MAR.

4-3

[07:01] GOAL by Marian (WI) Carlson, Cole (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Rautio, Eemil and , , On ice for MAR: Carlson, Cole;
Rautio, Eemil; Jeffreys, Lucas; Brenner, Brady; Tews, Dayne, On ice for AUR: Code, Jake; Schultz, Andrew; Brockman,
Jacob; Akl, Hassan; Santalucia, Juliano, goal number 5 for season.
Aurora 4, Marian (WI) 4

4-4 [07:01] Faceoff Truman, Roc vs Rautio, Eemil won by MAR.
4-4 [07:27] Shot by MAR Tews, Dayne WIDE.
4-4 [08:59] Shot by AUR Schultz, Andrew MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
4-4 [08:59] Faceoff Schmidt, Chayce vs Flint, Nolan won by MAR.
4-4 [09:25] Shot by AUR Schultz, Andrew MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
4-4 [09:25] Faceoff Brockman, Jacob vs Rautio, Eemil won by MAR.
4-4 [09:50] Faceoff Brockman, Jacob vs Rautio, Eemil won by AUR.
4-4 [10:40] Shot by MAR Rautio, Eemil MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-4 [11:06] Shot by AUR Hay, Jackson MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
4-4 [11:07] Faceoff Schmidt, Chayce vs Flint, Nolan won by AUR.
4-4 [11:31] Shot by AUR Schmidt, Chayce MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
4-4 [11:40] Shot by AUR Schmidt, Chayce MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
4-4 [11:40] Faceoff Brockman, Jacob vs Mulder, Quinn won by AUR.
4-4 [12:28] Shot by AUR Ronayne, Conor MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
4-4 [12:49] Shot by AUR Diaz, Simon WIDE.
4-4 [13:38] Shot by MAR Pickart, Noah MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-4 [13:38] Faceoff Truman, Roc vs Pizzey, Robert won by MAR.
4-4 [13:48] Shot by MAR Lang, Daxton MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-4 [13:48] Faceoff Schmidt, Chayce vs Pizzey, Robert won by MAR.
4-4 [14:39] Faceoff Brockman, Jacob vs Flint, Nolan won by MAR.
4-4 [14:48] Shot by MAR Carlson, Caden MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-4 [15:07] Shot by MAR Carlson, Caden MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-4 [15:07] Faceoff Akl, Hassan vs Carlson, Cole won by MAR.
4-4 [15:14] Shot by MAR Jeffreys, Lucas BLOCKED by Code, Jake.
4-4 [15:57] Shot by MAR Carlson, Caden WIDE.
4-4 [16:23] Shot by MAR Bottem, Brendan MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-4 [16:30] Faceoff Schmidt, Chayce vs Pizzey, Robert won by AUR.
4-4 [16:48] Faceoff Schmidt, Chayce vs Pizzey, Robert won by AUR.
4-4 [16:57] Shot by AUR Santalucia, Juliano MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
4-4 [17:35] Shot by MAR Carlson, Cole MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-4 [18:34] Shot by AUR Schmidt, Chayce WIDE.
4-4 [18:42] Shot by AUR Sedlacek, Lukas BLOCKED by Flint, Nolan.
4-4 [18:52] Shot by AUR Diaz, Simon MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
4-4 [18:52] Timeout AUR.
4-4 [18:52] Faceoff Schmidt, Chayce vs Pizzey, Robert won by MAR.
4-4 [19:06] Shot by MAR Carlson, Caden MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-4 [19:06] Shot by MAR Pickart, Noah MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-4 [19:06] Shot by MAR Pickart, Noah MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-4 [19:06] Faceoff Kirk, Jakson vs Pizzey, Robert won by AUR.
4-4 [19:13] Faceoff Schmidt, Chayce vs Flint, Nolan won by MAR.
4-4 [20:00] End of period.

Period #4 Plays

4-4 [00:00] Start of 1st overtime period.
4-4 [00:00] Faceoff Kirk, Jakson vs Carlson, Caden won by MAR.
4-4 [00:23] Shot by MAR Carlson, Caden BLOCKED by Santalucia, Juliano.
4-4 [00:46] Shot by MAR Carlson, Cole MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-4 [01:05] Penalty on , TEAM AUR 2 minutes for TooManyPlayersOnIce.
4-4 PP MAR [01:05] Start power play for MAR.
4-4 PP MAR [01:05] Timeout MAR.



4-4 PP MAR [01:05] Faceoff Lipsett, Keaton vs Flint, Nolan won by MAR.
4-4 PP MAR [01:24] Shot by MAR Pickart, Noah MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-4 PP MAR [01:28] Shot by MAR Flint, Nolan MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-4 PP MAR [02:27] Shot by MAR Seminara, Andrew MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-4 PP MAR [02:27] Faceoff Schmidt, Chayce vs Flint, Nolan won by AUR.
4-4 PP MAR [02:55] Shot by MAR Brenner, Brady WIDE.
4-4 PP MAR [03:05] Brockman, Jacob (AUR) penalty complete.
4-4 PP MAR [03:05] End power play for MAR.
4-4 [03:10] Shot by MAR Flint, Nolan MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-4 [03:11] Faceoff Kirk, Jakson vs Pizzey, Robert won by MAR.
4-4 [03:59] Shot by AUR Kirk, Jakson BLOCKED by Pizzey, Robert.
4-4 [04:14] Shot by MAR Carlson, Caden MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.
4-4 [04:15] Shot by MAR Carlson, Caden MISSED, save O'Donnell, Matt.

4-4

[04:20] GOAL by Aurora Sedlacek, Lukas (EVEN STRENGTH, OVERTIME, SUDDEN DEATH, GAME WINNING GOAL), Assist by
Hay, Jackson and , , On ice for AUR: Sedlacek, Lukas; Hay, Jackson; Kirk, Jakson, On ice for MAR: Carlson, Caden; Pickart,
Noah; Carlson, Cole, goal number 7 for season.
Aurora 5, Marian (WI) 4

5-4 [04:20] End of period.


